AllianceTrust

INVESTING FOR GENERATIONS

LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

EQUITIES AS AT 31/07/17

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Charter Communications 49.9 1.9 1.9
UnitedHealth Group 46.4 1.7 3.6
Microsoft 40.5 15 5.1
Nielsen 39.2 15 6.6
Oracle 38.1 1.4 8.0
Anglo American 36.4 1.4 9.4
Allergan 36.2 1.4 10.7
CVS Caremark 33.9 1.3 12.0
Western Union 32.2 1.2 13.2
Ryanair 31.0 1.2 14.3
Nestle 31.0 1.2 155
Comcast 30.7 1.1 16.7
Baidu - ADR 29.7 1.1 17.8
Safran 27.9 1.0 18.8
Johnson 27.7 1.0 19.8
HDFC Bank 27.2 1.0 20.9
Alphabet 27.0 1.0 21.9
AiA 26.5 1.0 22.9
Airbus 25.8 1.0 23.8
TP ICAP 25.7 1.0 24.8
Koninklijke Philips Electronics 24.7 0.9 25.7
Page Group 24.3 0.9 26.6
Tencent 24.2 0.9 27.5
Samsung Electronics 24.1 0.9 28.4
Britvic 23.9 0.9 29.3
Hugo Boss 23.1 0.9 30.2
Aetna 23.0 0.9 31.0
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals 22.6 0.8 31.9
Infosys - ADR 21.9 0.8 32.7
Liberty Interactive 21.8 0.8 33.5
Broadcom 21.7 0.8 34.3
Novo-Nordisk 21.6 0.8 35.1
Amazon 21.6 0.8 35.9
Ameriprise Financial 21.6 0.8 36.7
Western Digital 21.6 0.8 37.5
Anthem 21.6 0.8 38.4
Aflac 21.5 0.8 39.2
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Ambev

Schneider Electric
Ericsson

Express Scripts Holding
Raph Lauren

London Stock Exchange
Softbank

Lloyds Banking
Macquarie
BorgWarner
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Anta Sports Product
Maersk
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Nintendo
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Galaxy Entertainment
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Mastercard
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Sonic Healthcare
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Ansell

Kimberly-Clark De Mexico
TS Tech

Qualcomm

Hengan International Group
Sankyo

Gafisa

Alibaba

Aryzta

Bank Central Asia

Bm&F Bovespa

Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing
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JD.com

Housing Development Finance
British American Tobacco
Cp All

Telekomunikasi Indonesia
MercadoLibre

Nvidia
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Shinhan Financial 0.9 0.0 93.7

China Resources 0.9 0.0 93.8
Credicorp 0.8 0.0 93.8
WEG 0.8 0.0 93.8
Grupo Aeroportuario Del Sureste 0.8 0.0 93.8
Pampa Energia 0.7 0.0 93.9
X5 Retail Group 0.6 0.0 93.9
Ctrip.com 0.2 0.0 93.9
Chow Tai Fook Jewellery Group 0.0 0.0 93.9
Sub Total Equities 2512.3 93.9

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Sustainable Future Pan-European Equity Fund 81.9 3.1 97.0
Sustainable Future Cautious Managed Fund 12.9 0.5 97.5
Sustainable Future Defensive Managed Fund 12.6 0.5 97.9
Sub Total OEICS 107.5 97.9

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Private Equity 96.1 3.6 101.5
Operating Subsidiary 61.5 2.3 103.8
Other non-core assets 374 14 105.2
Cash 91.7 3.4 108.6
Total borrowings -231.0 -8.6 100.0
Net Assets 2675.4 100.0
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